
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Index Type= Land Records; Name= WATER
SYSTEMS OF BIRMINGHAM INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201201090000
09500

01/09/2012
12:45:51

WATER
SYSTEMS OF
BIRMINGHAM
INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201202150000
55560

02/15/2012
10:10:29

WATER
SYSTEMS OF
BIRMINGHAM
INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201203120000
85340

03/12/2012
02:10:34

WATER
SYSTEMS OF
BIRMINGHAM
INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20090313000
092740

201203120000
85330

03/12/2012
02:10:33

WATER
SYSTEMS OF
BIRMINGHAM
INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20090127000
026060

201201090000
09510

01/09/2012
12:45:52

WATER
SYSTEMS OF
BIRMINGHAM
INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201201170000
20240

01/17/2012
03:15:00

WATER
SYSTEMS OF
BIRMINGHAM
INC

Grantee RELEASES ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20111003000
292870

201202150000
55550

02/15/2012
10:10:28

WATER
SYSTEMS OF
BIRMINGHAM
INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201204060001
19570

04/06/2012
02:23:28

WATER
SYSTEMS OF
BIRMINGHAM
INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20120109000
009510

201204060001
19580

04/06/2012
02:23:29

WATER
SYSTEMS OF
BIRMINGHAM
INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20120109000
009500

201204250001
42330

04/25/2012
12:01:27

WATER
SYSTEMS OF
BIRMINGHAM
INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201206220002
20840

06/22/2012
12:48:54

WATER
SYSTEMS OF
BIRMINGHAM
INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Instr
#:20120215000
055560

201208200003
07920

08/20/2012
11:26:42

WATER
SYSTEMS OF
BIRMINGHAM
INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201210050003
82010

10/05/2012
10:30:51

WATER
SYSTEMS OF
BIRMINGHAM
INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

201210050003
82000

10/05/2012
10:30:50

WATER
SYSTEMS OF
BIRMINGHAM
INC

Grantee ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE


