Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Index Type= Land Records; Name= WATER SYSTEMS OF BIRMINGHAM INC;											
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201201090000 09500	01/09/2012 12:45:51	WATER SYSTEMS OF BIRMINGHAM INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						•
201202150000 55560	02/15/2012 10:10:29	WATER SYSTEMS OF BIRMINGHAM INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201203120000 35340	03/12/2012 02:10:34	WATER SYSTEMS OF BIRMINGHAM INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20090313000 092740	
201203120000 35330	03/12/2012 02:10:33	WATER SYSTEMS OF BIRMINGHAM INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20090127000 026060	
201201090000 09510	01/09/2012 12:45:52	WATER SYSTEMS OF BIRMINGHAM INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201201170000 20240	01/17/2012 03:15:00	WATER SYSTEMS OF BIRMINGHAM INC	Grantee	RELEASES	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20111003000 292870	
201202150000 55550	02/15/2012 10:10:28	WATER SYSTEMS OF BIRMINGHAM INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201204060001 19570	04/06/2012 02:23:28	WATER SYSTEMS OF BIRMINGHAM INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20120109000 009510	
201204060001 19580	04/06/2012 02:23:29	WATER SYSTEMS OF BIRMINGHAM INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20120109000 009500	
201204250001 42330	04/25/2012 12:01:27	WATER SYSTEMS OF BIRMINGHAM INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201206220002 20840	06/22/2012 12:48:54	WATER SYSTEMS OF BIRMINGHAM INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE					Instr #:20120215000 055560	
201208200003 07920	08/20/2012 11:26:42	WATER SYSTEMS OF BIRMINGHAM INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201210050003 32010	10/05/2012 10:30:51	WATER SYSTEMS OF BIRMINGHAM INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						
201210050003 32000	10/05/2012 10:30:50	WATER SYSTEMS OF BIRMINGHAM INC	Grantee	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE						